1/2
A B C D E F ISO 5211 [kg]
ER10 136 124 90 28 45 42 F03-F04-F05 1,5
ER20 136 124 90 28 45 42 F03-F04-F05 1,5
ER35 136 124 90 28 45 42 F03-F04-F05 1,5
ER60 151 152 127 24 54 42 F05-F07 3,0
ER100 151 152 127 24 54 42 F05-F07 3,0
ER 10-20-35 ER 60-100

Fax  +43 (0) 1 6162371-99
InterApp GmbH
Schillerstrasse 50
D-42489 Wülfrath
Phone  +49(2058) 8909250
Fax  +49(2058) 8909255
AVK Válvulas S.A.
InterApp Válvulas S.A.
Poligono Industrial Francoli, parcela 27
E-46006 Tarragona
Phone  +34 977 543 008
Fax  +34 977 541 622
ER10.100-240AC/100-350DC.11.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 10 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 11 s 15 W
ER10.15-30AC/12-48DC.11.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 10 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 11 s 15 W
ER20.100-240AC/100-350DC.12.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 20 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 12 s 15 W
ER20.15-30AC/12-48DC.12.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 20 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 12 s 15 W
ER35.100-240AC/100-350DC.26.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 35 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 26 s 15 W
ER35.15-30AC/12-48DC.24.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 35 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 24 s 15 W
ER60.100-240AC/100-350DC.12.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 60 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 12 s 45 W
ER60.15-30AC/12-48DC.12.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 60 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 12 s 45 W
ER100.100-240AC/100-350DC.23.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 100 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 23 s 45 W
ER100.15-30AC/12-48DC.22.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 100 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 22 s 45 W
Type
PSA.22/11 22 / 11
PSS.22/14 22 / 14
PSA.22/17 22 / 17
ER35.100-240AC/100-350DC.40.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 35 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 40 s 45 W
ER35.15-30AC/12-48DC.41.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 35 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 41 s 45 W
ER60.100-240AC/100-350DC.79.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 60 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 79 s 45 W
ER60.15-30AC/12-48DC.79.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 60 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 79 s 45 W
ER100.100-240AC/100-350DC.119.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 100 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 119 s 45 W
ER100.15-30AC/12-48DC.119.F05-F0722 F05-F07 22 17 14 11 100 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 119 s 45 W
ER20P.100-240AC/90-350DC.25.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 20 Nm 100-240V 50/60Hz, 100-350VDC 25 s 15 W
ER20P.15-30AC/12-48DC.25.F03-F04-F0514 F03-F04-F05 14 11 9 20 Nm 15-30V 50/60Hz, 12-48VDC 25 s 15 W
en
The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
ER - Electric actuator quarter turn, with manual override
Multivolt (Standard)